
'2017_01_14 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 78

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07100474 BERT FRANCOIS (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07101664 LOGEROT DANIEL (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07119292 BOUTHIERE CEDRIC (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)

03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02101517 GAY JULIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

P - G

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07118200 VIEUBLE DYLAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07001291 PESELLI CHRISTOPHE (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)

02100954 MICHEL DAMIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122088 FERRETTI ALEXANDRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

P - G

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

G - P

00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00106893 RODRIGUEZ JEAN FRANCOIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101170 NACHIN FREDERIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

G - P

02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07001324 MARTIN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02108805 ROGALA LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02102985 MARCATI LUDOVIC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02104922 DELLA MARTIRE NICOLAS (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

P - G

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07108227 ARDICLIK HALIL (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
07111211 GUEUGNON STÉPHANE (0710005/AP  AUTUN)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00106893 RODRIGUEZ JEAN FRANCOIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

G - P

02102985 MARCATI LUDOVIC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02100055 BOS CHRISTOPHE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02104922 DELLA MARTIRE NICOLAS (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

02100954 MICHEL DAMIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122088 FERRETTI ALEXANDRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

P - G

02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07001324 MARTIN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

P - G

03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02101517 GAY JULIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

G - P
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03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02101517 GAY JULIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

02100954 MICHEL DAMIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
07100766 FLEURY FABIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122088 FERRETTI ALEXANDRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

G - P

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
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P - G

Finale du Concours A

03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02101517 GAY JULIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
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G - P



'2017_01_14 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 58

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02502015 BORDY PHILIPPE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05900701 BERTOUX LUCIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)

03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905976 LAMARD MICKAEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124053 DARRAS FRANCK (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

P - G

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123331 KOHLER ALAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908347 DELVAL JAMES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
07005509 PESELLI AURELIEN (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
07005933 PESELLI MATHIEU (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)

03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906264 VICHET STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02118927 PERRIN SAMUEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02123439 SIWIAK GÉRARD (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

02106620 COMMUNEAU JEAN LOUIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124609 ALI IBRAHIM (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02119874 CIVIOC DOMINIQUE (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P

06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
00917234 RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (0091004/PETANQUE AXEENNE)
00101032 PUGET DENIS (0011004/JEUNESSE LAIQUE BOURG)

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

02509277 GERDY QUENTIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02511148 MERLE JÉRÉMIE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02511149 MERLE DOMINIQUE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02110212 GONZALEZ ARNAUD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119959 PAGEAUX JÉRÉMY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02502015 BORDY PHILIPPE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05900701 BERTOUX LUCIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)

03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906264 VICHET STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123331 KOHLER ALAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
00917234 RANDRIAMANANTANY LAHATRA (0091004/PETANQUE AXEENNE)
00101032 PUGET DENIS (0011004/JEUNESSE LAIQUE BOURG)

P - G

02509277 GERDY QUENTIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02511148 MERLE JÉRÉMIE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
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02119959 PAGEAUX JÉRÉMY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124053 DARRAS FRANCK (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

02118927 PERRIN SAMUEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02123439 SIWIAK GÉRARD (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

P - G
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P - G
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P - G
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G - P




